ASTON
PAY AS YOU GO
HEARING PRICE LIST

*PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
The services below are covered in the

CAREFREE HEARING PLAN**

ASTON HEARING & 60 o)
COMMUNICATION ASSESSMENT

HEARING AIDS NOT PURCHASED
FROM ASTON HEARING

(Refundable against future hearing aid purchase] Intake Assessment £150
1st Re-programming and verification session £150
Follow up consultations
[:0 N SU LTATI 0 N APPO I NTM ENT : (after intake and first programming session) £60
For Aston Hearing cli id Pay As Y
[For .ston earing ¢ Ientf OUtSf e of warranty or Pay As You Go) Monthly Carefree Package £30/£35
20 Minute Consultation (if booked as short appt) £45 (after intake and first programming session )
Up to 60 Minute Consultation £60
MEDICAL REPORT s IN-WARRANTY SERVICE CHARGE ~ £25
(pay as you go)
Qe :&d OUT OF WARRANTY REPAIRS
TINNITUS : :
A . Minor repair £120
ssessmen £75 Major repair £150
Follow up £50
Rebuild/remake £375
U **( only charge not covered by Carefree hearing plan but
“ CHILDREN Carefree price is reduced price of £160)
Assessment [Standard) £45
Extended (Speech testing/ Play Audiometry) £60 Re-tubing £10
In house repair £10 + parts
WAX REMOVAL Thin tube + Dome (each) ﬂg
Clinical Ear Care (Two ars) £70 Speaker wire + Dome (each]
Clinical Ear Care (0ne €ar) £60 Custom Tip (varies according to manufacturer) £50-£150
3 LOANER AIDS £45
TRIALS & DEMOS
Hearing aid trial fee £250 HOME VISIT (plus service cost] £25
All our hearing aids are covered by a 60-Day Money back
guarantee. The fee is a one off charge to cover the cost of the
consultations and consumables. Payment for non-flex trial hearing r IMPRESSION SERVICE M

(pair of moulds plus wax removal if required - please note

aids is required at fitting. Cost of initial consultation is included in i
separate appointment may be necessary]

fee soif paid at earlier stage this is deducted from the hearing aid

trial fee.

BATTERIES & ACCESSORIES
el bome £100 Batteries [bulk discount available) £4 per pack
14 Day trial of demonstration products includes the Flex Trial Wax filters (nano, cerastops] £4
Personal Sound Environment Analyser. No upfront payment Smartguards £8.50

-] 2

required. Cost of initial consultation included in fee. Cleaning accessories £1-£10




